
VSSAA X-Country Meet #2 Results – JUNIOR BOYS

Jericho Beach Park (4.6 km) – Oct 8 2015

PLACE NAME SCHOOL GRADE TIME TEAM RESULTS
1 1 Philip Ngo Killarney 10 17:08.54 38

2 2 Ben Paetzel Lord Byng 10 17:41.78 Evan Murphy - 4

3 3 Calum McKenzie Prince of Wales 10 17:55.76

4 4 Evan Murphy Kitsilano 10 17:56.81 Ben Thomson - 11

5 5 Peter Hicken Point Grey 10 18:08.99

6 1 Owen Krestow Kitsilano 8 18:20.23 54

7 2 Dylan Uhrich Charles Tupper 8 18:22.17

8 1 Jonah Glover-Cook Point Grey 9 18:44.84

9 2 Elias Phelan King George 9 18:46.03

10 3 Daniel Soliven Killarney 9 18:52.47 Matthew Kim - 23

11 3 Ben Thomson Kitsilano 8 19:03.08 68

12 4 Liam Fujita Charles Tupper 8 19:12.40

13 5 Braiden Boechler Lord Byng 8 19:21.40

14 6 Isaiah Collins Charles Tupper 8 19:44.71 Isaiah Collins - 14

15 6 Eero Gaffney Britannia 10 19:55.36

16 7 Brad Yen Lord Byng 10 20:02.53 Point Grey 69

17 4 Luka Dolman Kitsilano 9 20:09.54

18 5 Jack McColl Point Grey 9 20:15.04 Jonah Glover-Cook - 8

19 7 Christian Petersen Kitsilano 8 20:23.17

20 6 Peter Jeong Killarney 9 20:23.93

21 7 Ian Robinson Gladstone 9 20:25.05 73

22 8 Michael Tan Kitsilano 10 20:39.17

23 9 Matthew Kim Killarney 10 20:41.78

24 8 Alexander Madden Prince of Wales 8 20:43.32 Brad Yen - 16

25 9 Riorden Miya Kitsilano 8 20:44.45 Ben Nelson - 42

26 8 David Holcer David Thompson 9 20:45.02 Prince of Wales 108

27 9 Patrick Vuong Killarney 9 20:53.24

28 10 Ben Lum Churchill 10 21:12.27 Alexander Madden - 24

29 10 Reese Critchlow Prince of Wales 8 21:14.22

30 11 Tony Tran Gladstone 10 21:16.79

31 12 Justin Kao Kitsilano 10 21:27.16 Gladstone 130

32 11 Kelvin Yang Britannia 8 21:30.29 Ian Robinson - 21

33 12 Elete Gboonyo Norma Rose Point 8 21:35.64 Tony Tran - 30

34 13 Andy Ma Killarney 10 21:40.84

35 13 Xander Naumenko Charles Tupper 8 21:44.02 Ethan Woo - 43

36 14 Thai Puih Gladstone 10 22:12.73 Britannia 164

37 10 Ryan Mah David Thompson 9 22:21.75

38 11 Brandon Krezeski Point Grey 9 22:29.17 Kelvin Yang - 32

39 15 Jacob Chong David Thompson 10 22:35.49 Francis Le - 54

40 16 Tyler Ito Charles Tupper 10 22:42.22

41 17 Andrew Lin Killarney 10 22:47.45 Churchill 185

42 14 Ben Nelson Lord Byng 8 22:50.04

43 18 Ethan Woo Gladstone 10 23:09.11

44 12 Jeff Hsiao Gladstone 9 23:12.51

45 13 Thomas VanAestine Kitsilano 9 23:19.34

46 15 Henry Zhou Norma Rose Point 8 23:21.15

47 16 Justin Quattrocchi Lord Byng 8 23:27.17

48 19 Konrad Vanheukelom Churchill 10 23:56.54

49 20 Noah Kew Gladstone 10 23:57.73

50 21 Hudson Bishop Magee 10 24:37.17

51 14 Luke Friebel Point Grey 9 24:40.31

52 17 Seiji Heine Prince of Wales 8 25:23.15

53 18 Kevin Liu Churchill 8 25:34.82

54 19 Francis Le Britannia 8 26:49.94

55 12 Unkown Unkown 0 27:00.76

56 22 Benjamin Barthel Churchill 10 27:30.86

57 20 Tony Wang Lord Byng 8 27:52.97

GRADE 
PLACE

Kitsilano

Owen Krestow - 6

Luka Dolman - 17

Killarney

Philip Ngo - 1

Daniel Soliven - 10

Peter Jeong - 20

Charles Tupper

Dylan Uhrich - 7

Liam Fujita - 12

Xander Naumenko - 35

Peter Hicken - 5

Jack McColl - 18

Brandon Krezeski - 38

Lord Byng

Ben Paetzel - 2

Braiden Boechler - 13

Calum McKenzie - 3

Reese Critchlow - 29

Seiji Heine - 52

Thai Puih - 36

Eero Gaffney - 15

Jacob Jule - 63

Ben Lum - 28

Konrad Vanheukelom - 48

Kevin Liu - 53

Benjamin Barthel - 56



58 15 Jake Dhillon Kitsilano 9 28:27.46

59 16 Alex Tsang Prince of Wales 9 29:22.49

60 21 Jenci Wei Lord Byng 8 29:23.12

61 22 Richard Luo Norma Rose Point 8 31:33.36

62 23 Tyler Pawliuk Magee 8 31:57.81

63 24 Jacob Jule Britannia 8 33:54.65

64 25 Keemiwan Onederfull Britannia 8 33:55.04

65 26 Byron Chen Lord Byng 8 34:37.45


